DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR Ist YEAR M.B.B.S FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2016

~ NIMRAINSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES (NIMS)
TEACHING HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE

(A Minority Institution)

SNo| DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY

1 01-12-2016| Thursday 10-11AM RESPIRATORY SYSTEM Dr.V. Mahalakshmamma

2 | 01-12-2016|Thursday  |3PM-4PM GASTRO INTESTINAL SYSTEM |Dr.K. Sirisha

3 | 02-12-2016|Friday 9AM-10AM  |RESPIRATORY SYSTEM Dr.G. Jayaram

4 02-12-2016{Friday 2PM-3PM RESPIRATORY SYSTEM Dr.P. Lissie

5 | 03-12-2016(Saturday ~ [9AM-10AM [RESPIRATORY SYSTEM Dr.G. Jayaram

6 | 03-12-2016|Saturday I2PM -1PM  |RESPIRATORY SYSTEM Dr.P. Lissie

7 | 05-12-2016|Monday QUARTERLY EXAM
8 | 06-12-2016|Tuesday QUARTERLY EXAM

9 | 07-12-2016| Wednesday QUARTERLY EXAM
10 | 08-12-2016{Thursday |10AM-11AM [RESPIRATORY SYSTEM Dr.G. Jayaram

11 | 08-12-2016|Thursday |3PM-4PM CARDIO VASCULAR SYSTEM  |Dr.N. Sunitha

12 | 09-12-2016|Friday 9AM-10AM |RESPIRATORY SYSTEM Dr.G. Jayaram

13 ] 09-12-2016|Friday 2PM-3PM CARDIO VASCULAR SYSTEM  |Dr.K. Sirisha

14 | 10-12-2016|Saturday 9AM-10AM |RESPIRATORY SYSTEM Dr.P. Lissie

15 | 10-12-2016|Saturday  |12PM -1PM |CARDIO VASCULAR SYSTEM [Dr.K. Sirisha

16 | 12-12-2016/Monday 10AM-11AM |CARDIO VASCULAR SYSTEM  |Dr.N. Sunitha

17 | 13-12-2016|Tuesday 9AM-10AM |HOLIDAY Holiday

18 | 15-12-2016|Thursday |10AM-11AM [RESPIRATORY SYTEM Dr.P. Lissie

19 | 15-12-2016|Thursday = |3PM-4PM TUTORIAL All Faculty

20 | 16-12-2016|Friday 9AM-10AM |RESPIRATORY SYTEM Dr.P. Lissie

21 | 16-12-2016|Friday 2PM-3PM CARDIO VASCULAR SYSTEM |Dr.K. Sirisha

22 | 17-12-2016|Saturday 9AM-10AM  |CARDIO VASCULAR SYSTEM  [Dr.K. Sirisha
23 | 17-12-2016|Saturday 12PM -1PM  |[EXCRETORY SYSTEM Dr.V. Mahalakshmamma

24 | 19-10-2016|Tuesday 10AM-11AM |CARDIO VASCULAR SYSTEM  |Dr.G. Jayaram
. 25 | 20-12-2016|Tuesday 9AM-10AM |[EXCRETORY SYSTEM Dr.V. Mahalakshmamma

26 | 22-12-2016|Thursday [10AM-11AM [CARDIO VASCULAR SYSTEM  |Dr.G. Jayaram

27 | 22-12-2016|Thursday [3PM-4PM EXCRETORY SYSTEM Dr.N. Sunitha

28 | 23-12-2016|Friday 9AM-10AM |CARDIO VASCULAR SYSTEM  |Dr.G. Jayaram

29 | 23-12-2016|Friday 2PM-3PM EXCRETORY SYSTEM Dr.N. Sunitha

30 | 24-12-2016]Saturday  |9AM-10AM  |CARDIO VASCULAR SYSTEM  |Dr.G. Jayaram

31 | 24-12-2016|Saturday 12PM-1PM EXCRETORY SYSTEM Dr.K. Sirisha

32 | 26-12-2016|Monday 10AM-11AM |CARDIO VASCULAR SYSTEM |Dr.G. Jayaram

33 | 27-12-2016|Tuesday 9AM-10AM |EXCRETORY SYSTEM Dr.K. Sirisha

34 | 29-12-2016|Thursday Ist INTERNAL EXAM

35 [ 30-12-2016|Friday 1st INTERNAL EXAM

36 | 31-12-2016Saturday Ist INTERNAL EXAM
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